IDLER PART NUMBER GUIDE
Conveying Performance info@luffindustries.com
Luff Industries Ltd.
235010 Wrangler Road
Rocky View, (Calgary) Alberta, T1X 0K3
TF: 1.888.349.LUFF (5833)
 P: 403.279.3555
F: 403.279.5709
2400/3400/4500/5600 SERIES IDLERS
24 HSE
BELT
WIDTH
TROUGHING
ANGLE
ROLL
DIAMETER
CEMA
RATING
2 5 3
0 = 0°
1 = 10°
2 = 20°
3 = 35°
4 = 45°
4"
5"
6"
7"
8"
2 = B
3 = C
4 = D
5 = E
6 = F
TYPE OF IDLER
HMS-6
OPTION
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER:  24-253-HSE HMS-6
 HSE Equal Roll Steel
 HDE Equal Roll Impact
 HCE Equal Roll Composite
 HSEO Offset Center Roll Steel
 HSTE-U Trough Training w/ 4UGRs
 HSP Unequal Roll Steel
 HSP-9 Unequal Roll Steel w/ 9” wings
 HDP Unequal Roll Impact (steel wings)
 HS Flat Carrying Steel w/ Brackets
 HD Flat Impact Disc w/ Brackets
 HS-1.5 Flat Carrying Steel w/ 1.5” Brackets
 HD-1.5 Flat Impact Disc w/ 1.5” Brackets
 OSR Steel Return w/ Offset Brackets
 ODR Disc Return w/ Offset Brackets
 OCR Composite Return w/ Offset Brackets
 HSR-1.5 Steel Return w/ 1.5” Brackets
 HDR-1.5 Disc Return w/ 1.5” Brackets
 OUDR Urethane Discs w/ Offset Bracket
 HSR Steel Return Straight Brackets
 HDR Disc Return Straight Brackets
 HSRT Steel Return Training
 HDRT Disc Return Training
 HSRT-1.5 Steel Return Training w/ 1.5” Drop Frame
 HDRT-1.5 Disc Return Training w/ 1.5” Drop Frame
 HDL Flat Impact Live Shaft
 SLR Steel Live Shaft Return
 DLR Rubber Disc Return Live Shaft
 HSEC Equal Roll Steel Catenary
 HDEC Equal Roll Impact Catenary
 HMS-6 High Moisture Seal (x6)
 SAL-6 Safety Anti-Lock (x6)
 SCALE Scale Quality Assembly
 REM Removable Endplates
 ADJ Adjustable Assembly
 REV Reversible Training Frame
 AI All Impact Unequal Assembly
 SS Stainless Steel Assembly
 WB Wide Base
 .250 1/4” Wall Tubing
QUESTIONS?
Call Toll-Free: 1.888.349.5833